Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 067
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Howard
Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

Howard
Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

Macro Connect,
Inc. (143032311)

Presidio
Networked
Solutions Group
LLC (143005378)

Telepak Networks,
Inc. (143021979)

Holmes County
Consolidated
School District
(128626)

Webster County
School District
(128735)

Webster County
School District
(128735)

Lincoln-King
Adams-Young
Academy
(17030322)

Our Lady Of Good
Counsel School,
Plymouth (54601)

Jackson Public
School District
(128645)

MS

MS

MS

MI

MI

MS

2499023652 MB

2499027550 BM

2499027556 MB

2499027734 BM

2499057222 IC

2499048436 BM

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$79,981.60 to
$52,135.60 ...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$15,103.98 to
$10,835.67 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$6,936.00

$28,327.20

$11,520.00

$67,984.36

$3,903.16

$13,719.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,903.16

$13,719.00
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