Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 067
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Holmes County Consolidated School District (128626)	MS	2499023652	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,936.00	\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (143022153)	Webster County School District (128735)	MS	2499027550	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$28,327.20	\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (143022153)	Webster County School District (128735)	MS	2499027556	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,520.00	\$0.00
Macro Connect, Inc. (143032311)	Lincoln-King Adams-Young Academy (17030322)	MI	2499027734	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$79,981.60 to \$52,135.60	\$67,984.36	\$0.00
Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC (143005378)	Our Lady Of Good Counsel School, Plymouth (54601)	MI	2499057222	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$15,103.98 to \$10,835.67	\$3,903.16	\$3,903.16
Telepak Networks, Inc. (143021979)	Jackson Public School District (128645)	MS	2499048436	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,719.00	\$13,719.00



Source: E-<u>rate</u> Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, August 26th, 2025 at 08:28 AM CDT